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Bureau of Industry and Security

U.S. Department of Commerce
Where Industry and Security Intersect

Export Administration Contact Directory

For assistance with your export, please contact the Exporter Counseling Line at

202 482-4811.

Office of the Assistant Secretary

Wolf, Kevin, Asst. Secretary

Kevin.Wolf@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5491

Borman, Matthew, Dep. Asst.
Secretary

Matthew.Borman@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5711

Barfield, Kathleen

Kathleen.Barfield@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5711

Chase, Petrina

Petrina.chase@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5491

Emme, Steven

Steven.Emme@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5491

Rarog, Robert

Robert.Rarog@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5491

Operating Committee (OC)

Kim, MiYong, Acting Chair

MiYong.Kim@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3538

Agyekum, Grace

Grace.Agyekum@bis.doc.gov

202-482-7893

Kessler, Ralph (Bill)

Ralph.Kessler@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0591

End-User Review Committee (ERC)

Cristofaro, Joseph, Chair

ERC@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5991

Watson, Elena

ERC@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5991

Office of Non-Proliferation and Treaty Compliance (NPTC)

Lopes Jr, Alexander, Director

Alexander.Lopes@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3825

Lakatos, Chantal

Chantal.Lakatos@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1739

Abbensetts, Allison

Allison.Abbensetts@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3242

Chemical Biological Controls Division

Duncan, Richard

Richard.Duncan@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3343

Hubinger, Scott

Scott.Hubinger@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5223
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Johnson, Wesley

Wesley.Johnson@bis.doc.gov

202-482 -0091

Lee, Betty

Betty.Lee@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5817

Misra, Timir

Timir.Misra@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2260

Orr, Kimberly

Kimberly.Orr@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4201

Trevino Jr, Frank

Frank.Trevino@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2711

Foreign Policy Division

Christino, Anthony

Anthony.Christino@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3241

Christian, Alan

Alan.Christian@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8004

Curtin, Theodore

Theodore.Curtin@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1975

Mitchell, Elan

Elan.Mitchell@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4777

Patts, Tracy

Tracy.Patts@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6389

Salinas, Mark

Mark.Salinas@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2164

Schrader, Steven

Steven.Schrader@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1338

Wilkes, Diane

Diane.Wilkes@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0441

Nuclear Missile Technology Division

Clagett, Steven

Steven.Clagett@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1641

Bond, Jeff

Jeff.Bond@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0716

Bragonje, Sharon

Sharon.Bragonje@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0434

Harvin, Miriam

Miriam.Harvin@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5695

Joseph, Jubys

Jubys.Joseph@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0370

Labrie, Russell

Russell.Labrie@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8181

Little, Robert

Robert.Little@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3073

Rolfe, Ronald

Ronald.Rolfe@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4563

Thomas, Tawanna

Tawanna.Thomas@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0957

Tongele, Tongele

Tongele.Tongele@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0899

Washington, Jacqueline

Jacqueline.Washington@ bis.doc.gov

202-482-5725

Treaty Compliance Division

Brown, Douglas

Douglas.Brown@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2163

Carver, David

David.Carver@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6346

Denyer, Larry

Larry.Denyer@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2464

Freedman, Edward

Edward.Freedman@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2337

Ly, Hung

Hung.Ly@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2341

Martin, Patricia

Patricia.Martin@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2363

O Donnell, Tracey

Tracey.ODonnell@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2450

Pandohie, Iris

Iris.Pandohie@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2162

Toney, Lora

Lora.Toney@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2508

Truske Jr, James

James.Truske@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2509

Sunyog, Erica

Erica.Sunyog@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6237
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Office of National Security and Technology Transfer Controls (NSTTC)

Albanese, Eileen

Eileen.Albanese@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0092

Christiansen, Gene

Gene.Christiansen@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2984

Ludd, Porsha

Porsha.Ludd@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3335

Swasey, Karen

Karen.Swasey@bis.doc.gov

630-705-7014

Electronics and Materials Division

Baker, Brian Brian.Baker@bis.doc.gov 202-482-5534
Cushen, Edward Edward.Cushen@bis.doc.gov 202-482-5956
Franz, Kurt Kurt.Franz@bis.doc.gov 202-482-2278

Ghannadian, Sean

Sean.Ghannadian@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3429

Giunta, Joseph

Joseph.Giunta@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3127

Juste, Bob

Robert.Juste@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2845

Monroy, Carlos

Carlos.Monroy@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3246

Rithmire, Michael

Michael.Rithmire@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6105

Verna, John

John.Verna@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2110

Information Technology

Controls Division

Wheeler, Randy

Catherine.Wheeler@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5303

Amundson, Aaron

Aaron.Amundson@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5299

Currie, Judith

Judith.Currie@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5085

Dubiel, Naomi

Naomi.Dubiel@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2954

Jimmison, Sylvia

Sylvia.Jimmison@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2342

Koo, Anthony

Anthony.Koo@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3206

Osborne, Renee

Renee.Osborne@bis.doc.gov

202-482-9065

Pender, Michael

Michael.Pender@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2458

Zinzuvadia, Anita

Anita.Zinzuvadia@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3772

Sensors and Aviation Division

Krepp, Dennis

Dennis.Krepp@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1309

Costanzo, Christopher

Christopher.Costanzo@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0718

Garcia, Reynaldo

Reynaldo.Garcia@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3462

Gardner, Kelly

Kelly.Gardner@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0102

Jaso, Mark

Mark.Jaso@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0987

Langhorne Ill, Thomas

Thomas.Langhorne@bis.doc.gov

202-482-9165

Muldonian, Patricia

Patricia.Muldonian@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4479

Proctor, Debbie

Elizabeth.Proctor@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5669

Squire, Daniel

Daniel.Squire@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3710

Tu, Michael

Michael. Tu@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6462

Varesi, John

John.Varesi@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1114
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Office of Exporter Services (OEXS)

Nies-Vogel, Karen

karen.niesvogel@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0436

Haley, Neva

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Export Management Compliance Division

Andrukonis, Thomas

Thomas.Andrukonis@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6393

Bewley, Bryce

Bryce.Bewley@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8016

Carroll, Rejineta

Rejineta.Carroll@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3541

Gray, John

John.Gray@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3376

Kawasaki, Dawn

Dawn.Kawasaki@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1848

Kelly, Patricia

Patricia.Kelly@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1937

Mallory, Lola

Lola.Mallory@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4140

Smith, Mary

Mary.Smith@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3297

Soo, Kenneth

Kenneth.Soo@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6751

Spriggs, Anita

Anita.Spriggs@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4238

Theocharides, Orestes

Orestes.Theocharides@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3405

Outreach and Educational Services Division

Joyce, Rebecca

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Bell, Douglas

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Carr, Bonnie

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Hall, Stephen

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Jackson, DeBorah

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Krepp, Robert (Adam)

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Robinson, Angela

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Whaley, Kenneth

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Wheeler, Christine

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Williams, Lisa

ECDOEXS@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4811

Regulatory Policy Division

Hess, Hillary

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Arvin, William

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Cook, Sharron

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Fisher Jr, Willard

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Kook, Nancy

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Kramer, Susan

Susan.Kramer@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0117

Mogensen, Ivan

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Mooney, Timothy

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440

Quarterman, Sheila

rpd2@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2440
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Outreach — Western Regional Office

Hoffman, Michael

Michael.Hoffman@bis.doc.gov

949-660-0144

Bushnell, John

John.Bushnell@bis.doc.gov

949-660-0144

Golden, Deborah

Deborah.Golden@bis.doc.gov

949-660-0144

Sylvestri, Richard

Richard.Sylvestri@bis.doc.gov

949-660-0144

Tito, Lani

Lani.Tito@bis.doc.gov

408-998-8806

Quach, Mary

Mary.Quach@bis.doc.gov

949-660-0144

Office of Strategic Industries and Economic Security (OSIES)

Vaccaro, Michael

Michael.Vaccaro@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8232

Defense Programs Division

Longnecker, Eric

Eric.Longnecker@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5537

Frazier, Lee

Calvin.Frazier@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4253

McMenamin, Liam

Liam.McMenamin@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2233

Munitions Control Division

Willis, Todd

Todd.Willis@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1477

Cuyler 1ll, John

John.Cuyler@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3475

De Fee, Thomas

Thomas.Defee@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3365

Di Benedetto, Karen

Karen.DiBenedetto@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4524

Duvall, Adam

Adam.Duvall@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6534

Gaskins, Kylie

Kylie.Gaskins@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3064

Leitz, Jeffrey

Jeffrey.Leitz@bis.doc.gov

202-482-7417

Love, Elena

Elena.Love@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2759

Moore, Heather

Heather.Moore@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4786

Ruthemeyer, Timothy

Timothy.Ruthemeyer@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5180

Smith, Dimitri

Dimitri.Smith@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8226

Stoddard, Steven

Steven.Stoddard@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6408

Williams, Christopher

Christopher.Williams@bis.doc.gov

202-482-6023

Strategic Analysis Division

Longnecker, Eric

Eric.Longnecker@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5537

Aparicio, Eduardo

Eduardo.Aparicio@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8234

Carpenter, Lee Ann

LeeAnn.Carpenter@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2583

Carvalho, Franklin

Franklin.Carvalho@bis.doc.gov

202-482-0672

Demarines, Ronald

Ronald.Demarines@bis.doc.gov

202-482-3755
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| Isbell, John

John.Isbell@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8229

Office of Technology Evaluation (OTE)

Data Analytics Team

Horner, Gerard

Gerard.Horner@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2078

Bruse, Anna

Anna.Bruse@bis.doc.gov

202-482-7418

Creed Jr, Donald

Donald.Creed@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8341

Dravenstadt, Weston

Weston.dravenstadt@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4727

Huang, Katharine

Katharine.Huang@bis.doc.gov

202-482-1271

Miller, Ashley

Ashley.Miller@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4678

Springer, Yvette

Yvette.Springer@bis.doc.gov

202-482-2813

Defense Industrial Base

Surveys Team

Botwin, Brad

Brad.Botwin@bis.doc.gov

202-482-4060

Bolton, Jason

Jason.Bolton@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5936

Crawford, Mark

Mark.Crawford@bis.doc.gov

202-482-8239

Maynard, Erika

Erika.Maynard@bis.doc.gov

202-482-5572
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